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FEAUNSAN®T : USquayms suuneAy
A - anzanlnanssuAang daliaanazuginaaid

UANGAS : andnanssunalu

1 gredgAnsviall wdaefnsinge ;30
1.1 nguA wdaefnsga 10
111 awdangy wdienasga: 6
SRR 518199
0031001 Daily English Conversation
NeaunINNE8Ing HluTinszaniu
0031002 Communicative English
AN ENenIdesns
0031003 English for Specific Purposes
MEAINYHNEAINUNBIBNIZA
112 mwlve wideefinsngn . 4
SUAITN 518199
0031004 Thai for Academic Communication
M neiian1sdaeanaidaaeinig
0031005 Thai for Aesthetic Communication
nenlnaiensaeanTqurisenIw
0031006 ASEAN Languages and Cultures
MEUAZIAUETINN T
1.2 ngnuymeAaniwazdANAans wheinsgn ;6
FUAITN 51899
0032001 Man, Civilization and Religions

NYEETURN8IITNUAZANAUD

0032002 Laws and Morality
ﬂgﬁuﬂﬂu@z’ﬁﬂﬁﬁu

0032003 Art Appreciation
AateAany

0032004 Humanity and Learning

ANy EeuaznsGeug
0032005 Philosophy of Sufficiency Economy
UiTnyrreaAsEgianeLies
1.3 ngNIneNAaniuarAtinAIans wiaefnsnge: 6
WA $18371

0033001 Concepts of Science and Philosophy

“uaanm

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

w2/

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

“uaenm

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

“uaenm

2 (2-0-4)
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1.3 ngNIneNAanfuarAtinAIans wiaeinsnge ;6

0033002

0033003

0033004

0033005

UUIAAN NN AN AR TLAZLFITYN

Science and Technology in Globalized Society
a ' = o a o e
manaaniuazmalulag ludsaulan ndni
Natural Resources and Local Wisdoms
NINENIFIINT R NA N Ty Y viRatin

Information Technology

waTulatiansaume

Applications of Mathematics in Science, Technology, and Social Science

nsdsegndadinAansludngnsanfinalulatiuazdipnaans

1.4 NENINYNANERTGININUATTIUNUINIG Wdenafgn : 4

SURAILN

0034001

0034002

0034003

0034004

5121991
Personal and Community Health Care
NN9AUARTNIWL ARAUATTNTU
Consumption for Life Quality
nsisinAie AN WIde
Drug and Health Products for life quality
UATNRASTUITATN WG ATUN TR
Physical Exercise for Health

n1seanmAINeNegINIW

1.5 nguanAIans wdenmsngn ;2

SURILN

0035001

518197
One Program One Community

wilanangneuilegumy

1.6 NANATIABNIRNIAN Wisefnsge 1 2

SURAIL

0036001

0036002

0036003

0036004

0036005

518129
Korean for Communication
al A =)
NNV RLNDNTARANT
Japanese for communication
Ny uinanisdeans
Chinese for Communication
= = =

NIEIULNBANTADRENT
French for Communication

a = =
AEHSLAGINANI9RBANS
Geography and Global Issues

NANRAFAUADNUNNTRIAN

D)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

LR

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2(1-2-3)

“uUEn/

2 (1-3-2)

w2/

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (2-0-4)
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1.6 nguATUABNIANIEN wiefnsga . 2

0036006 Leadership
nggin
0036007 Innovation and New Entrepreneurship

winnssuuazniadudsznaunislud

0036008 Meditation for Life Progress
AN INARLNTIR
0036009 Mind Power for Successful Wisdom

WAIARAIANDANTGAI AT
0036010 Vipassana and World Awareness
Adaauriunisiviulan
0036011 Buddhism and Living
WNSANAUNTLNNIANSITI6
0036012 Khmer for Communication

AHNINTNBNIRENT

0036013 Myanmar for Communication
1 = =
NI INHUNDNITARANT
0036014 Laos for Communication
= =
NIEIANUNDNITADEANT
0036015 Vietnamese for Communication

MEREAININANTARANT

0036016 English for Career Preparation
MdangmNeniasEaNAnunieslunslsznauenn

2 UNIPATUANNE  VUREAAFIgR : 125

2.1 ngNATIMANE11N  weinsge ;50

FUAIT 5181997

1104211 Interior Architectural Design 1
nsaanuuuanTmanssunelis 1

1104212 Architectural Design Concepts and Criteria
UUIANAALAZINA NN TaanLuLdnTRangIu

1104213 Interior Architectural Design 2
nsaanuuuanTmenssunialy 2

1104311 Interior Architectural Design 3
nsaanuuuaniTmenssunelu 3

1104312 Design Theory

al
N #HNITAANLLL

2(1-2-3)

2 (2-0-4)

2(1-3-2)

2(1-3-2)

2 (1-3-2)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

“uaenm

4 (1-6-5)

3(2-2-5)

4 (1-6-5)

4 (1-6-5)

3(3-0-6)
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2.1 ngNATIMANA1TN waefinsge ;50

1104313 Interior Architectural Design 4 4 (1-6-5)
nnseenwuLdntmnenssuna’le 4

1104314 Interior Architecture Design Analysis 3 (2-2-5)
nM9AAIzIinIsaaniuLanimangsung

1104411 Interior Architectural Design 5 5 (1-8-6)

nsaanuuuaniifmenssunialu 5

1104412 Design Programme 3(3-0-6)
TlsunsunisaanuLiy
1104511 Interior Architectural Design 6 5 (1-8-6)

nsaanuuuaniifmanssunialu 6

1104512 Thesis Preparation 3 (3-0-6)
AFFTENINENTNUS
1104513 Thesis in Interior Architecture 9 (0-18-9)

ennnusnanTnenssunnelu

22 nguATIugIu wieefinsinge 27

FUAITN 5181991 wuENe
1104121 Delineation 3 (1-4-4)
PRLIT
1104122 Design Drafting Fundamental 3 (1-4-4)

Wu 1UN7RRNLIL

d9

1104123 Painting 3 (1-4-4)
ARINITIHN
1104124 Interior Architectural Drafting Fundamental 3 (1-4-4)

nrdaunuvanndmenssunie ludeasiu

1104125 History of Western Interior Architecture 3 (3-0-6)
Usedmaansanimnanssunie lunsiumnn

1104221 History of Oriental Interior Architecture 3 (3-0-6)
Uszdmaansannanssunielunsiuaan

1104222 Applied Mechanics for Interior Architecture 3 (3-0-6)
namanilszynAgdmiuanidnanssuniglu

1104321 English for Art and Interior Architecture 3 (3-0-6)
nMudangedminuRadeuazannInenssunelu

1104322 Isan Culture and Architecture 3 (2-2-5)
russsunazan1Tnanssnadanu

2.3 nguarimalulag whefinsnge . 24
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2.3 nguRtunaluladl wieefnsngn : 24

SURAIL

1104231

1104232

1104233

1104234

1104331

1104332

1104431

1104432

5181991
Architectural Construction
IAgeaFreanlmanssy
Interior Construction
Tassainanndmanssunielu
Building Technology and Equipment 1
walulaginsnaa¥ieanmng 1
Furniture Design
NMTRANLLLIATEYEAY
Building Technology and Equipment 2
walulaginnsneasreanans 2
Materials and Products Application
nsaenliianuasnaninet
Conservation and Development
N19auiNUATNIIRILY
Sustainable Architecture

anniTmeinssneating

2.4 nguRTIAtiLAYY wiaefnsgn . 24

FURITN

1104241

1104341

1104342

1104441

1104442

1104443

1104541

5781991
Computer for Design 1
muﬁqm@ﬂﬁ@mm@mmu 1
Computer for Design 2
ﬂﬂuﬁqmmﬂﬁﬂm?ﬂﬂmmu 2
Landscape and Site Planning for Interior Architecture
uRTAdkazUELTR Mg uanTnenssunne
Cost Estimation
RRE Al Eilcly
Professional Practice
nnslsznaLRnTn
Professional Practicum in Interior Architecture Design in Interior Architecture Design
nsdnUfiEaananInanssunelu
Interior Architectural Seminar

AunuranniTmanssuniely

3 UNIATIABNANUN whefinsngm: 9

SURAILN

518991

LR

3 (1-4-4)

3 (1-4-4)

3(2-2-5)

3 (1-4-4)

3 (2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3 (3-0-6)

“UEN/

3(1-4-4)

3 (1-4-4)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

6 (0-0-0)

3(3-0-6)

U/
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3 UNIARTIABNEANN woefinsngm: 9

1104001

1104002

1104003

1104004

1104005

1104006

1104007

1104008

1104009

1104010

1104011

1104012

1104013

1104014

1104015

1104016

1104017

1104018

Project Management 1
N199ANI9IATINNT 1

Project Management 2
NN9AANITIATINIG 2

Architectural Drawing
ﬂﬁiL@ﬁuLLUU@ﬂ’]ﬁmﬂm‘ﬁ‘N
Lighting and Daylighting Design
N1788NLLLLAdAI19N8 luanAng

Simulation Technique for Daylighting Design

WMALANNIANAIAN NN AN M BA9I83INT AN l1aN AT

Tropical Environment 1

AwPRaNILATAY 1

Tropical Environment 2

= % ¥

ALIARDNLUFATA 2

Basic Site Planning and Landscape Design

a o

NN TR L P P e T TR T T AU AR
Introduction to Urban and Housing

= o L
TNTULHBILATIANENTU TN AY]

Eastern Believe for Architectural Design

ﬂaV"]’NNLﬁﬁﬂﬁlz'a/uﬂﬂﬂﬁqﬁa‘/‘l_ld’ﬁuﬂﬂﬂLL‘]_I‘]_IEQQ’HJ’[?]EIT]?‘J‘N

Thai Vernacular Architecture
anTmanssuInafutiv
History of Thai Architecture
UsedRmansan1iTnanssuing
History of Art 1
UszdRmaniAail 1

History of Art 2
UszdRmansAail 2

Thai Art

Aavlne

Isan Architecture
anTmanssudany
Aesthetic Philosophy
Usryqursaaans

Business and Marketing

3 (3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3 (1-4-4)

3(2-2-5)

3(1-4-4)

3 (3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3 (1-4-4)

3(3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (1-4-4)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3 (1-4-4)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

19/05/2567 15:40 Page

6/7



NUNAINLIRLNUIF1TAN
MAHASARAKHAM UNIVERSITY

3 WNAPITRENANTN Widnfnsga 9
ﬁ;?ﬁ’ﬂLL@:ﬁﬂ’]?[”l@’]m

1104019 Motion Picture and Video Production
NNIEARNNEUATUAZARTI AL

1104020 Website Design and Development

NN2RBNLLLWAZ WAL 6T

3 (1-4-4)

3(1-4-4)
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